CODE 205 Telephone: 928-9836

E. G. RICKARBY

35 SOUTH SECTION STREET
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532

April 12, 1966



Mrs. Alice Duck Clerk of the Circuit Court Bay Minette, Alabama

Dear Mrs. Duck:

Inre: Weatherby Furniture Co., of Chickasaw

Vs: Barbara Lee

Our File: 66-48

cav# 6867

Would you please present this letter to Judge Mashburn, together with the docket sheet so that I can get a judgment by default. I think the judgment by default releases my bond.

Would you then write me a letter that the judgment has been rendered for the furniture for client and send me a cost bill and oblige.

Yours very truly,

EgR/jlb Encl.

4-20-66

Mailing Address P.O. BOX 471

CODE 205 Telephone: 928-9836

E. G. RICKARBY

35 South Section Street FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532

April 12, 1966

Honorable Telfair J. Mashburn Circuit Judge Bay Minette, Alabama

Dear Judge Mashburn:

Inre: Weatherby Furniture Co., of Chickasaw

Vs: Barbara Lee

Our File: 66-48

With this I am sending you affidavit of Credit Manager of Weatherby Furniture and ask for a judgment by default in the above-mentioned cause and ask you to consider this affidavit as testimony, which is admissable under the special Court rules, as I understand it.

Many thanks.

Yours very truly,

EGR/jlb Encl.

4-20-66

WEATHERBY FURNITURE CO. OF CHICKASAW. ) IN THE CIRCUIT COURT INC., A Corporation, ) OF PLAINTIFF. BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA VS. ) AT LAW BARBARA LEE, ) Case No. 6867 DEFENDA NT.

## COUNT ONE

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant the following personal property, to-wit:-

√1 228-30 China

✓1 CBFC115F 2-door Hot Point refrigerator Bronzetone 15 cb.ft.
✓1 23-0420 4/6 Special Foam Mattress &

Box Spring - Englander

Vl 29 Mansfield (CMC) Yellow Chairs

/1 Tension Ease InnerSpring Mattress & Box Spring - Englander
/2 1/2 532 Lamp
/2 609 Lamp - blue

1 24x31 picture A/3 Special

1 Floor Lamp

2 Early American Pictures - Match set

√1 Set dishes

✓ I Maple Bar Stool,

with the value of the hire or use thereof during the detention, viz. from the 12th. day of May 1965.

## COUNT TWO

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant \$1,028.60, damages for the conversion by her on the 12th. day of May 1965 of the following chattels:-

1 228-30 China

1 CBFC115F 2-door Hot Point Refrigerator Bronzetone 15 cb ft. 1 23-0420 4/6 Special Foam Mattress & Box Spring -Englander

1 29 Mansfield (CMC) Yellow Chair

l Tension Ease Inner Spring Mattress & Box Spring - Englander

532 Lamp

2 609 Lamp Blue

1 24x31 Picture A/3 Special

1 Floor Lamp

2 Early American Pictures - Match set

Set dishes

1 Maple Bar Stool,

the property of the Plaintiff.

Defdt s Address:-

She can be served at her employment:-Albert Elmore & Co., 928 Telegraph Road, Prichard, Ala.

Defdt. resides in Daphne, Alabama.

Rennet rney for Plaintiff.

> RICKARBY, Attorney for Plaintiff.

WEATHERBY FURNITURE COMPANY OF CHICKASAW, INC., A Corporation

BALDWIN COUNTY

Definue Forthcoming

Bond by Plaintiff

THE STATE OF ALABAMA
BALDWIN COUNTY.

## \* DETINUE BOND AND AFFIDAVIT.

, a	BY THESE PRESENTS, Tha	\$ P .	ء ء
		0	·
e held and firmly l	ound into	LEE, her	
	and the second s	en de la companya de	1 m
			•
m of	\$2,600.00		Dollars, fo
e payment of which	n, we bind ourselves, our and	each of our heirs, executors,	and administrators, jointl
nd severally, firmly	by these presents.	en and the second of the secon	in the second
Sealed with our s	eals and dated this 15th	ey of February	, A. D. 19 <b>_66</b>
No. of the Control of		•	
	the above Obligation is such,		
	THERBY FURNITURE CO.	:	has, of
	Tabrica ver	· ·	
ie±2≝±day ot	February Baldwin	19_ <b>00</b> _, sued	out from the office of the
lerk of the Circuit C	ourt of Manne, in the State of A	Alabama, a Writ of Detinue	returnable to the presen
	Baldwin	9º5 II olive use. A stee 3	
erm of said Circuit (	ourt of xykonxix against the sai	dBARBARA	_ <u>l, ~, ~,</u>
e z			
r 7		,	
<b>115</b>		,	
<b>                                    </b>		,	
<b>115</b>		,	
**************************************		,	
9 <b>12</b>		,	
<b>14</b> 5		,	
<b>**</b>		,	
9 <b>12</b>		,	
<b>115</b>		,	
o-wit		,	
OW, if the said		for the recovery	of the following property
OW, if the said	pay to the said BA	TREARALLT	of the following property
OW, if the said	pay to the saidBA	ARBARAINT es as he may sustain by the	of the following property
O-wit	pay to the saidBA writ all such costs and damage this obligation to be void, oth	ARPARATATE es as he may sustain by the herwise to remain in full for	of the following property shall fa wrongful suing out of sai
O-wit	pay to the saidBA writ all such costs and damage this obligation to be void, oth	ARBARAINT es as he may sustain by the	of the following property shall fa wrongful suing out of sai
O-wit	pay to the saidBA writ all such costs and damage this obligation to be void, oth	ARPARATATE es as he may sustain by the herwise to remain in full for	wrongful suing out of saice and benefit.  F CHICKASAW, INC.  (Seal
NOW, if the said	pay to the said BA writ all such costs and damage this obligation to be void, oth WEATHER	ARPARATATE es as he may sustain by the herwise to remain in full for	of the following property shall fa wrongful suing out of sai
NOW, if the said	pay to the said BA writ all such costs and damage this obligation to be void, oth WEATHER	ARPARATATE es as he may sustain by the herwise to remain in full for	wrongful suing out of saice and benefit.  F CHICKASAW, INC.  (Seal
OW, if the said	pay to the said BA writ all such costs and damage this obligation to be void, oth WEATHER	ARPARATATE es as he may sustain by the herwise to remain in full for	wrongful suing out of saince and benefit.  F CHICKASAW, INC. (Seal
OW, if the said a said suit, and shall the defendant in said	pay to the said BA writ all such costs and damage this obligation to be void, oth WEATHER	ARPARATATE es as he may sustain by the herwise to remain in full for	wrongful suing out of saince and benefit.  F CHICKASAW, INC. (Seal
OW, if the said	pay to the said BA writ all such costs and damage this obligation to be void, oth WEATHER	ARPARATATE es as he may sustain by the herwise to remain in full for	wrongful suing out of saince and benefit.  F CHICKASAW, INC. (Seal

	and the same of th	No. 6867	
TATE			

## STATE OF ALABAMA, BALDWIN COUNTY

# CIRCUIT COURT

WEATHERBY FURNITURE COMPANY

CHICKASAW, Inc. A Corp Plaintiff.

٧s.

Har bara

Defendant.

Filed 2-16-67 19\_

DETINUE SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

Alice J. Duck

Clerk

TLT

E. C. Rickarby

Plaintiff's Attorney

Defendant's Attorney

## To The Sheriff of Said County:

and costs which may accrue from the detention property to the Plaintiff, and pay all damages will within thirty days thereafter, deliver the tion that if the Defendant is cast in the suit he amount of the value of the property, with condision unless the Defendant gives bond payable to perty mentioned in Complaint into your possesby law you are hereby required to take the prohas made affidavit and given bond as required Whereas, the Plaintiff in the within stated cause the Plaintiff with sufficient surety in double the

R E George Volton

FEB 171966

TAYLOR WILKINS

I have executed this summons Sheriff

19/6

by leaving a copy with

Deputy Sheriff Sheriff

> Attached the following property -March 5, 1966: 1 228-20 China

Defendant lives at

- L CBFC115F 2 door hot point ref. Bronzetone 15 cb. ft.
- 2 532 lamp 1 23-0420 4/6 Special Foam mattress & box spring-Englander
- 609 lamp-blue
- 24X31 picture a/3 special
- 2 early american pictures-mathh set floor Lamp
- maple bar stool

set dishes

to plaintiff. M. Foster. Property released Noland, M. C. Weatherby, Ernest Weatherby Furniture Co., W. A. Pltf. made bond 3-10-66 by:

By:Roy Randall, D. S. Taylor Wilkins, Sheriff

ımı	STATE OF ALABA	AMA,	202	CIRCUIT C	OURT	
•	BALDWIN COUNTY		No. 686	<u> </u>	v	
Any	Sheriff of the State of A	labama:		\ <u></u>		, 19
	You Are Hereby Comman	ided to Sumr	non			
art	oara Lee					
	entre della		- 10 E-1	\ <u>\</u>	-	
•						
	ear within thirty days from at the place of holding the					
	Weatherby Furniture					
	neconcret Furnitude	ompany or	OHICKSOM		4.	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del>.</del>
-	·		<del></del>	• .		
	Witness my hand this	16 day	of	February	, <sub>19</sub> .66	
1	· ·		Λ	lice f. w	,	•
:				lice J. W	ruck	, Cle
	1	CO	MPLAINT			
	i i		TATA TIVATIA I			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· : —		·	
		 Plaintiff	Versu	s	De	efendant.
	The plaintiff claims o	——————————————————————————————————————		sowing personal		
	The plaintiffclaims o	——————————————————————————————————————				
		Plaintiff				
	The plaintiff claims o	Plaintiff				
		Plaintiff				
		Plaintiff				
		Plaintiff				
		Plaintiff				
		Plaintiff				
		Plaintiff				
	Colplaint	Plaintiff				
	Colplaint	Plaintiff f the defend  Attached	ant the follo			
	Colplaint	— Plaintiff f the defend  Attached	ant the follo			
h th	Colplaint	Plaintiff f the defend  Attached	ant the follo	owing personal		
	Colplaint  Le value of the hire or use	Plaintiff f the defend  Attached  thereof dur	ant the following the dete	owing personal	property, to-	wit:
th th	Colplaint  e value of the hire or use	Plaintiff f the defend  Attached  thereof dur	ing the dete	owing personal	property, to-	wit:
	Colplaint  Le value of the hire or use	Plaintiff f the defend  Attached  thereof dur	ing the dete	owing personal	property, to-	wit:

Plaintiff's Attorney.

THE STATE OF ALABAMA,
Mobile County

## DETINUE AFFIDAVIT

IRCUIT COURT

KEEKEEKCOUNTY
BALDWIN
WEATHERBY FURNITURE CO. OF
CHICKASAW, INC., A Corp.
VS. Detinue Affidavit
and Bond
and Bond
day of 19
Clerk Circuit Court, Markie County
Baldwin
Baldwin

STATE OF ALABAMA County of Baldwin

as Principal, and E. W			, and the area and thinky board
unto	BARBARA LEE		
in the sum of	\$2,600.00		
for the payment of which	well and truly to be made w	e, jointly and sever	ally, bind ourselves and each of us, our
	inistrators. Sealed with our		
of XXXXX Fe	ኤ		nine hundred and Sixty-Six
THE CONDITION WEATHE	OF THE ABOVE OBLIGAT RBY FURNITURE COMP	ION IS SUCH, That ANY OF CHICK	whereas, the said ASAW, INC., A Corporation
did, on the 15th day	of February	, (1), sue	out in the Circuit Court Court
of Make County, Alabar to take into his possessio	na, a writ in detinue, direct		the State of Alabama, commanding him
which said writ was placed	in the hands of Mr	. Rav D. Bri	døes
	,		
merm of the County of M	lobile, on theday	7 of	, 1966, by taking into his
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ossession the following d	escribed property, to with		
ossession the following d	escribed property, to with		
ossession the following d	escribed property, to we		
iossession the following d	escribed property, to we		
	BA RBA RA	LEE	
nd whereas the said.	BA RBA RA		from the execution of said whit to since
nd whereas the said. lefendant in said writ, has	BARBARA s failed and neglected, the the	space of five days	from the execution of said writ, to give
and whereas the said	BARBARA  s failed and neglected, the the of said property as authoriz  WEATHERBY	e space of five days	O. OF CHICKASAW. INC
nd whereas the said	BARBARA failed and neglected, the the of said property as authoriz WEATHERBY	e space of five days sed by law. FURNITURE Corporation	O. OF CHICKASAW, INC.,
and whereas the said	BARBARA s failed and neglected, the the of said property as authoriz WEATHERBY A	e space of five days red by law. FURNITURE Corporation perty to the defend	O. OF CHICKASAW, INC.,
and whereas the said	BARBARA  failed and neglected, the the of said property as authoriz  WEATHERBY  A  sit, shall deliver the said pro-	e space of five days red by law. FURNITURE Corporation perty to the defend	O. OF CHICKASAW, INC.,
and whereas the said	BARBARA  failed and neglected, the the of said property as authoriz  WEATHERBY  A  sit, shall deliver the said pro-	e space of five days  led by law.  FURNITURE Corporation  perty to the defendence costs of suit, the  WEATHERBY  A Corp	ant within thirty days after judgment, en this obligation to be void, otherwise
and whereas the said	BARBARA  failed and neglected, the the of said property as authoriz  WEATHERBY  A  sit, shall deliver the said pro-	e space of five days  led by law.  FURNITURE Corporation  perty to the defend  nd costs of suit, the  WEATHERBY	O. OF CHICKASAW, INC.,  ant within thirty days after judgment, on this obligation to be void, otherwise
and whereas the saidlefendant in said writ, has cond and take possession  Now is the said	BARBARA  failed and neglected, the the of said property as authoriz  WEATHERBY  A  sit, shall deliver the said pro-	e space of five days  led by law.  FURNITURE Corporation  perty to the defendence costs of suit, the  WEATHERBY  A Corp	ant within thirty days after judgment, on this obligation to be void, otherwise FURNITURE CO. OF CHICKASA (Seal)
nd whereas the said	BARBARA  s failed and neglected, the the of said property as authoriz WEATHERBY A  sit, shall deliver the said pro detention of the property as a effect.	e space of five days  red by law.  FURNITURE Corporation  perty to the defend  and costs of suit, the  WEATHERBY  A Corp  By:	ant within thirty days after judgment, en this obligation to be void, otherwise
nd whereas the said	BARBARA  s failed and neglected, the the of said property as authoriz WEATHERBY A  sit, shall deliver the said pro detention of the property as effect.	e space of five days  red by law.  FURNITURE Corporation  perty to the defend  nd costs of suit, the  WEATHERBY  A Corp  By:	ant within thirty days after judgment, in this obligation to be void, otherwise FURNITURE CO. OF CHICKASA (Seal)  Cliffont (Seal)
nd whereas the said lefendant in said writ, has sond and take possession.  Now is the said pon his failing in said sund pay damages for the premain in full force and aken and approved this the stocentisty that	BARBARA  Is failed and neglected, the the of said property as authoriz WEATHERBY A  Lett, shall deliver the said property as detention of the property as a effect.  The day of The	e space of five days red by law.  FURNITURE Corporation  perty to the defendence costs of suit, the  WEATHERBY A Corp By:  Sheriff	ant within thirty days after judgment, on this obligation to be void, otherwise FURNITURE CO. OF CHICKASA (Seal)
and whereas the said.  defendant in said writ, has bond and take possession.  Now is the said.  apon his failing in said sugarded and pay damages for the premain in full force and taken and approved this the said.	BARBARA  Is failed and neglected, the the of said property as authorized WEATHERBY  A  Letter the said property as a said prope	e space of five days red by law.  FURNITURE Corporation  perty to the defendence costs of suit, the  WEATHERBY A Corp By:  Sheriff	ant within thirty days after judgment, in this obligation to be void, otherwise FURNITURE CO. OF CHICKASA (Seal)  Cliffont (Seal)

STATE OF ALABAMA, COUNTY OF MOBILE.

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared WILLIAM A. NOLAND, who being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he is the Credit Manager for WEATHERBY FURNITURE COMPANY OF CHICKASAW, INC., a Corporation; and that he is familiar with the books of the Plaintiff and knows the status of the account of the Plaintiff against the Defendant.

Affiant further states that the Defendant, MRS. BARBARA LEE, purchased the goods described in the Complaint from the Plaintiff, as shown by two signed conditional sales contracts numbered 34106 and 34093, the originals of which are signed by the Defendant and are attached to this affidavit.

Affiant further states that both of said contracts are in default and were in default at the time the suit was filled and that according to the books of said company, the Defendant owed on said contracts, the sum of ONE THOUSAND TWENTY-EIGHT AND 60/100 DOLLARS (\$1,028.60), and still owes said sum and that the goods sued for were in possession of the Defendant and were found at the Dedendant's house in Daphne, Baldwin County, Alabama, when the Sheriff went to repossess them and said goods were repossessed by the Sheriff.

WHEREFORE, Plaintiff prays for Judgment for the goods sued for.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this the // day of

William a Moland

\_, 1966.

1	ne Joh	wron 4:	57 - 39	79 CONTRAC	T OF CONDIT	tional sa	LE	•	TBLT	0111	ሰ ሶ 🚐
		NITURE		- in	Dat	te Ma,	1 12	- 19 <i>65</i>	- No.	3411	Jb 🥭
WEATH	ERBY FUR	NHARE	). OF St			e Sale: Cash [			ACCT, NO.		
WEATH	ERBY そUR	NITURE C	D. OF CH	IICKASAW, IN	c.			<del></del>	6-7	186-	
WEATH	ERBY FUR	NITURE Soration, heroimafte		HEHARD, INC.	Phor					Й. О. РО.	•
Full Name	~ ///	. <i>(74</i> %	bora.	Lee	/	tri	- May 1	4 65	_		
Address_	- 0.0	11/0	4 40	Places		ed For Del'y:	<u> </u>		<del></del> ,	Initials)	
Address_s	~ () / /	11/1	7//	<u> </u>			(Date)	(Time)	,	initidis)	
_		-yora	ann			arks:					
Ship To						K'ED BY	Sig	nature of Person	Who Rec'd M	erchandise	
				00	At No	dda :					٠.
Deliverer_			_Salesman:	D. Dosse	4 ///		Ву:	<u></u> ;			
CODE	QUAN.	NUMBER	FINISH	10/ 4		ARTICLE	·		·	DOLLARS	PS-
HRHK		228-	30	Chin	A.					77	
		ļ	<u> </u>	0	1 1 - 1		b- / .	<del></del>			
RHIEX		BFCIL	54	2 Dn. The	of Por	nt_	Kedn	quator			00
	•			Bu	ome to		15-106	FT	4	180	00
CKXE	1	23-09	420	4/1.80	104	- ann	Mm +	+ "			
· y -	<u>``</u>	1		100	J. Rali	Lair		20		79	95
BEX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	70		90 1	<del>. 917</del>	Tan		CON CO		_//	<del></del>
-DEA		<u> </u>		1/ansp	erg	1/	- OJ.	(6/1/6	<del></del>	111	96
					Ge	llow	- na	43	*	67	10
			ļ							-	<del> </del>
								·		·	
										·	
									·		
						11					
-				00	To all	ha	102				
	<del></del>	<del> </del>		70	o age	<i>,,</i>			-		
					V	<u> </u>		•	-		
		<u> </u>	ļ								
				<u></u>	<b>~</b>						
			1	1/6/0	<u></u>		A A	91	- 1	1,63	
			•/	1-1-1			TOTAL SALE	724	19	577	
Purchaser a	igrees to pay	for said property	the sum of \$		-	payable	SALES TAX	36 25	- 24	1	
\$		in cash. Bo	ilance due by	purchaser payable in			TOTAL PRICE	761.10	BL		- 9
		90,	Day	1 Cla	Swatil F	oaid in full.	DOWN PAYME	NT -	_		
1st Paymen	nt due			·				17/11	0		
The ti	itle to said prope	erty and any addition	URTHER AGRI	EED: ubstitutions therefor, shall e for repairs or replaceme	I remain in the Se	ller until	BALANCE	16/-			<u> </u>
have been pai	id in full.	s receipt of said w	ronerty in good	condition and agrees that to keep said property in a	it shall not be me	oved from			•		
any encumbra a hankrupt or ment, the Sel	ince. Should the file petition for ther shall have the	purchaser default : extension of debt he right to declare	in the payment s under bankrup the full amount	of any installment of the otcy law, or violate any o t of the unpaid purchase	purchase price, be ther condition of the price due and paya	his agree- ible forth-		· · ·			·
with, or to r seize it, with	epossess said pr or without legal tion at any time	operty, and for the process; all damag shall not har the ri	at purpose may ges resulting fro out to exercise.	enter any place wherever m such seizure being here it for the same or later de	r said property ma by expressly Waive efault.	d. Failure					
property, or S	Seller shall have	the right at its op	tion to sell said	y be retained as liquidate I property at public or pri property shall in anywise	ivate sale, to credit	t the indebtedne				nd to recover fi	rom the pur-
Purcha Purcha It is :	aser agrees to pa aser agrees to m agreed in the ex	ay all costs of coll aintain fire insuran vent purchaser shal	ection incurred .ce on the goods 1 during the lif	by Seller including a rea berein described for not e of this contract purchas	sonable attorney fee less than the bala se additional merch	e, and waives al nce due on the p handise from th	l rights to exempt purchase price, wi le Søller, or beco	lions as to any indel th loss payable to S ome indebted for re	otednæss hereun eller. Ppäirs or servi	ces rendered i	n connection
with said me	rchandise, then	any payment made	by purchaser i	may be applied at Seller'	's option either to	the payment of	of such additional	account or to the	account of th	e Purchaser go	enerally, and
				ve hereunto set their h				-		0	
day of FOR THE SE	ELLEPER)	<del>***</del>	TA	19 65		. m	$\mathcal{A}$	shee.	/ /	1)48	
Ву	V Z	7900	ZLXJ_	<del>.</del>		X//L	no 6/0	PURCHASER	10	I EK	(Seal)
			v	OF	FICE CONTRA	ACT	1-		AMA		
					•				1 1 -		



Residence Phone:	How Long Present Ac		.2.11	Form Addr						
Owns Home?		Rents From (No	me & Addres	s);			Tale in the	≥		
clut	- Pa	hor G								
Employed By:	<i>.</i>				How Long?		/	Wife or Hus Name:		han
Husband or Wife Employed by:	Ken	- Sev	Tof &		How Long?					
Own Automobile?	Purchased From:							Dependents	3	
Household Furnishings Insured?	X	With Whom?						i e d	For How Much?	
Name Of Bank:					Checking Account?	Savings:	)	Ever Beer Garnishee		
If in Service, Give Rank, Org., & Serial No.			1, 1			:		<u> </u>		
Nearest Relatives						-5.4	What Relation?			
Address Of Nearest Relative:			The second se							ender Parie
Personal Reference:									TO SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF T	5
Address:				i i						o 1
Trade Reference:						. 41 k 4 kg	N.		)	Control of the Contro
Trade Reference:						, or Yes			···	<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>
REMARKS:									and the second s	
		2								
			0.000		8!			······································		
					<u>and the second </u>	1.	<u> </u>		; <b>1</b> ,40	:
				e Control of States			se talgada.			1
		W-44								

18/81

		A		CONTRACT OF CO	<b>س</b> ر کے م	ALE	65 No.	340	93/
	ERBY FUKI			RINGDALE, INC.	Date 1/	· ~ 7			
				HCKASAW, INC.	Type Sale: Cash		P. ACCT. N	O	·
	ERBY FURI	VITURE ÇÇ	).∕⊕F <del>PR</del>	CHARDEING.	Phone: NO	Thore-		N. O. PO.	<u> </u>
Full Name	1 /2 9/ 2	ation, hereinafte	r galled the S	eller, Sells 109	Mor				
Address_	357	U/es	I Da	Smegton	Pulled For Del'y:	(Date)	(Time)	(Initials)	
	7.010	· · ·	· /	70	1				
Ship To_	<u> </u>	War	resort.	lare	Remarks: OK'ED BY	Signature of	of Person Who Rec'd	Merchandise	<del></del> .
	U	Unit	Van	00/8 4		•			٠.
Deliverer_	QUAN.	NUMBER	_Salesman	: TRUE PRAIN	ARTICL	By:		DOLLARS	CENTS
5 ROL	/	HOMBER	Tittisti		70	MATTO	265	149	95
360	<i></i>			de 1	14. 4- V		4 JULI	17/	
a a l	Pr	1		Englandi				90	00
ORK_	<u></u>	532	30	mp					
IBK	2	609		£ m	7 130	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		14	90
-		00/		7 47, 9	12				
OCK	1			24X31 Pic	Ture	713 1	m. a.a.	13	25
					A ART WED				
VK+			e e	The To	was to	······································		9	25
1	1		-		77				. į
ROK	2			El amas		t			
/) • • •	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			of Ly	tel	The state of the s		14.	00
VET	- 1			80 + D.O.	The same		× ·	1 11	95
T'X	<u> </u>		Marc	73.	1.			9	25
Car			1134	T. Jan		W			
	n n			206	Pari 1	On h	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
					J				
<u> </u>		1		3145	<i>ð</i>	TOTAL SALE		254	75
Purchaser o	agrees to pay fo	or said property	the sum of \$	26/1	payable	SALES TAX		12	70
\$	· · · · · ·	in cash. Ba	lance due by	purchaser payable in	<del></del>	TOTAL PRICE	A	967	5 C
				<u> </u>	_until paid in full.	DOWN PAYMENT	₩.		
1st Paymei	nt due	IT IS FI	URTHER AGR	FFD:	·	BALANCE	Z,	267	50
the purchase	price with any ot id in full.	ty and any additio her sums which n	ns thereto or s nay become due	ubstitutions therefor, shall remain is e for repairs or replacements or oth	erwise hereunder,		<del>i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i </del>		
the place of any encumbra	delivery without the ance. Should the p	ne written consent ourchaser default is extension of debts	of the Seller; n the payment under hankry	condition and agrees that it shall n to keep said property in good condit of any installment of the purchase ptcy law, or violate any other condit	ion and free from price, be declared ion of this agree-				
ment, the Sc with, or to	eller shall have the repossess said prop or without legal to	e right to declare perty, and for that process: all damage	the full amount it purpose may es resulting fro	t of the unpaid purchase price due : enter any place wherever said prop m such seizure being hereby express	and payable forth- perty may be and				
to exercise of In ev property, or	ption at any time si ent of repossession Seller shall have t	hall not bar the rig n by Seller, all ar he right at its opt	ght to exercise. mounts paid ma tion to sell said	it for the same or later default, y be retained as liquidated damages i property at public or private sale,	and rent for the to credit the indebted			and to recover fi	rom the pur-
. Neith	er the loss, destru aser agrees to pay	ction, injury or day all costs of colle	ection incurred	property shall in anywise affect the by Seller including a reasonable att s herein described for not less than the of this contract purchase addition	orney fee, and waives	all rights to exemptions as t	o any indebtedness here		n connection
to secure full	i navment Seller sh	all have a lien on	all said mercha	e of this contract purchase addition may be applied at Seller's option e indise. the parties and no verbal represent				the Purchaser go	nerally, and
IN WITNES				ve hereunto set their hands and				7	• .
day of FOR THE S	ELLER:		a OTT	<u></u>	V.L	arbana	1/1/1/	e to	
Ву	<del>V · Z</del>		xex XV				URCHASER	The second secon	(Seal).
				OFFICE CO	ONTRACT	· I	175		

34106			terin op en de seki Transporter (fig.				
				Andrew Control		d dis bishi A Tip≸ dagg Sota sa	
	May 1st de		gerea y periodi.		The second state of the second state of the second		
					War	1125	
Residence Phones	How Long At Present Address?		Former Address:	4	The second second		
Owns Home?	Rents From (N	ame & Address				-	
Employed By:			How Long?		Wife on Name:	r Husband First	S. Carrier
Husband or Wife Employed by:			How Long?		25.005		1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Own Automobile?	Purchased From:				Depend		
Household Furnishings Insured?	With Whom?		Jan Jak		23-042	For How Much?	KVE
Name Of Banks	Paragraphic State of the State		Checking Account?	Savings	Ever	Been isheed	Vine gra
If in Service, Give Rank, Org., & Serial No.	of states of						No.
Nearest Relatives					What Relation?		
Address Of Nearest Relative:							)
Personal Reference:						10	
Address:			The same of			C.	<b>*</b>
Trade Reference;		132 X		Article Control of the Control of th	: :		
Trade References			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
REMARKS:							
The second secon						· · ·	
		entra produce	a lawn				
		an Magher	2000	3) 63	1700		
5	7/3/2				in the second second		
:		erre ja variantista erre erre erre erre erre erre erre er	Hermonia (1906) in the second of the second	en e			
				9. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3.			
	The second secon						<del></del>

```
1 220-33 chim
         TO THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRES
                 23-3120 1/6 Special From Maturess & Box Spring - Spring - Spring
         1 27 Americald (CM) Yellow Chair
         l Jensich Test Inner Dyrin: Methres & Son Syring - Fralender
         2 32 12 12
        2 bit lemp blue
        1 Madl Plature 1/3 Speciel
     1 Floor Lamb
        2 Tarly American Pto ures - Match set
       I ber diames
        l raple Car Stool.
I CAPCILSE 2-door Hot Foint Relation Dronzetone 15 cb ft
1 23-0420 4/6 Special Foam Mattress & Box Spring - Englander
1 29 Mansfield (CMC) Yellow Chair
1 Pension Rose Inner Spring Mattress & Box Spring - Englander
2 532 Lasp
```

2 609 Lamp Blue

l Floor Lamp

l det dismes

1 20x31 Picture 5/3 Special

2 Corly American Pictures - Match set

# 1 CEFCITS 2-coor not Foint refrigerator Eronzetome 15 cb.ft. 1 23-0h20 h/6 Special Foam Mattress & Box Spring - Englander 1 29 Mansfield (CMC) Yellow Chairs 1 Tension Ease InnorSpring Mattress & Fox Spring - Englander 2 X 532 Leap 2 609 Leap - blue 1 2hx31 picture A/3 Special 1 Floor Lamp 2 carly American Fictures - Match set 1 Set dishes 1 Maple Ear Stool.

```
l 70701150 2-door Not Point refrigerator Noveletone 17 of 16.

1 23-0.20 1/6 Special Form Matoress & Dox Spring - Englander

1 29 Manafield (UMS) Vellow Chaire

1 29 Manafield (UMS) Vellow Chaire

2 / 132 Lang

2 609 Lang - Niwe

1 24x31 pickure A/3 Special
```